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Approved: Engle 

Kevin Johnston 
   President 
    Kevin.johnston@bartoncougars.org 

   Major: Physical Education/Coaching  
   Home town: Garden City, KS 

Rex Cruse 
  Vice President 
    Rex.cruse@bartoncougars.org 
  Major: Nursing 
  Hometown:  Spokane, WA  

Jessica Hillegeist     
   Secretary 
     Jessica.hillegeist@bartoncougars.org  
   Major:  Graphic Design 
   Hometown:  Lincoln, KS 

Edith Real 
   Sophomore Representative   
   edith.real@bartoncougars.org 
   Major: Business 
   Hometown: Dodge City, KS 20
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Jaquan Graves – Resigned 01.19.16 
   Freshman Representative   
   jaquan.graves@bartoncougars.org 
   Major: Liberal Studies 
   Hometown: Dodge City, KS 

Sponsor:  Diane Engle, Director of Student Life 
  Location:    Student Union, Rm U126     Phone:    620.792.9271 
       Email:    engled@bartonccc.edu  

mailto:jared.marcuson@bartoncougars.org
mailto:kamri.nehls@bartoncougars.org
mailto:edith.real@bartoncougars.org
mailto:jaquan.graves@bartoncougars.org

